RESULTATS, 12 MARS 2023

Rang NP° paire
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Joueurs

Anne Lévy
Anne-Lise Romanens
Alain Droz
Valérie Stockli
Wijkstrom Solange
Heidi Fuhrer
Gérald Jan
Georges Kolly
Michelle Deliege
Edy Crittin

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Danielle Cosandey
Farideh Hank
Francgois Stockli
Janine Zurkinden
Isabelle Python
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Madeleine Kolly
Isabelle Meyer

Heinz Fuhrer

MP
136.0
129.0
121.0
115.0
115.0
112.0
104.0

91.0
80.0
77.0

%
62.96
59.72
56.02
53.24
53.24
51.85
48.15
42.13
37.04
35.65
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2023/03/12/pair/3
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